围栏夹钳，一个导体
The nVent ERICO Fence Clamp, One Conductor provides a
secure and reliable grounding and bonding connection point
for fence posts and gate structures, which is crucial for
protecting equipment and personnel from electrical hazards.
Engineered for durability and long-term performance, this
specific clamp for a single conductor ensures system integrity
in various industrial, commercial, and utility applications. Its
versatile design and corrosion-resistant materials offer a
dependable solution, simplifying installation while providing a
lasting, maintenance-friendly connection that upholds the
safety and resilience of your grounding infrastructure.
功能
防盗外观
已包含不锈钢硬件
镀锡能够尽可能降低腐蚀风险
夹钳接受导体并联或与管道成直角
Versatile design accepts the conductor placement either parallel or at right angles to the pipe or post
技术参数
完成: 镀锡
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 材料 围柱标称尺寸 围柱实际外径
(Ø) 导体尺寸 nVent ERICO
镀铜导体
FC073 Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
1 1/2" 48 mm
#4 实心线 - 2/0
绞合线, 16 mm²
Stranded - 70
mm² Stranded
We connect and protect
物料号 订货号 材料 围柱标称尺寸 围柱实际外径
(Ø) 导体尺寸 nVent ERICO
镀铜导体
FC074 198402
Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
1 1/2" 48 mm
2/0 Solid - 250
kcmil
Stranded, 50
mm² 绞合线 -
120 mm²
绞合线
FC075 198403
Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
2" 60 mm
#4 实心线 - 2/0
绞合线, 16 mm²
Stranded - 70
mm² Stranded
CBSC8
FC076 198404
Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
2" 60 mm
2/0 Solid - 250
kcmil
Stranded, 50
mm² 绞合线 -
120 mm²
绞合线
CBSC10,
CBSC13
FC078 198406
Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
2 1/2" 73 mm
2/0 Solid - 250
kcmil
Stranded, 16
mm² 绞合线 -
120 mm²
绞合线
FC080 198408
Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
3" 89 mm
2/0 Solid - 250
kcmil
Stranded, 50
mm² 绞合线 -
120 mm²
绞合线
FC082 198411
Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
3 1/2" 102 mm
2/0 Solid - 250
kcmil
Stranded, 50
mm² 绞合线 -
120 mm²
绞合线
FC079 198407
Bronze, 不锈钢
304 (EN
1.4301)
3" 89 mm
#4 实心线 - 2/0
绞合线, 16 mm²
Stranded - 70
mm² Stranded
nVent.com/ERICO | 2
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 符合
FC073
FC074 198402
FC075 198403 IEC® 62561-1
FC076 198404 IEC® 62561-1
FC078 198406
FC080 198408
FC082 198411
FC079 198407
其他产品详情
仅所列的 nVent ERICO Cu-Bond 导体满足 IEC 合规性。
图
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
nVent.com/ERICO | 3
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause
cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
北美
+1.800.753.9221
，按 1 转客户服务
，按 2 转技术支持
欧洲
荷兰：
+31 800-0200135
法国：
+33 800 901 793
欧洲
德国：
800 1890272
其他国家/地区：
+31 13 5835404
亚太地区
上海：
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
悉尼：
+61 2 9751 8500
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/ERICO | 4nVent.com/ERICO | 4